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Features Technical Data Options

In-Stock Sizes

FX-HA Hanging 
Fume Arms
FumeXtractors Hanging Fume Arms are ideal for a wide 
range of applications and feature a large diameter hood, 
solid steel construction, and durable external joints. 

 Standard light kit

 LED light kit

 External joints

 Easy to maneuver

 Source capture

 Solid metal construction

 Stays in place

 360° movement

 Wall Mount Bracket

 4" Long Duct Adaptor

FX-HA-0807

Airflow

Arm Diameter

Length

Hood Diameter

350-1200 CFM 

6" and 8" 

7', 10', and 14'

13" (6" diameter arms)

14" (8" diameter arms)

Part Number 

FX-HA-0607 

FX-HA-0610

FX-HA-0614 

FX-HA-0807 

FX-HA-0810 

FX-HA-0814

Arm Diameter 

6"

6"

6"

8" 

8"

8"

Length 

7'

14' 

7' 

10' 

Hood Diameter 

13"

13" 

13"

14" 

14" 

14"

CFM

350-800

350-800

750-1200

750-1200

350-800

750-1200

10' 

14' 
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Features 

Our Warranty
This warranty is for the authorized distributors and ultimate purchasers (end users) of FumeXtractors products. 

FumeXtractors warrants its products for two years from ship date and covers defects in both material and workmanship. 
Labor and freight are not covered under the warranty policy.

Any claims made pursuant to this warranty by the customer or distributor are conditional upon FumeXtractors' inspection 
of the product upon which the claim is made.

Products claimed under this warranty shall be shipped directly to FumeXtractors, at Fumextractors’ expense, unless 
otherwise stated. Approval must be issued for the warranty claim before such a shipment will be accepted. Should the 
claim be approved, FumeXtractors is happy to offer one of the following remedies: either a replacement of defective 
product, or a credit issue/repayment.

This warranty is void on all FumeXtractors products if any product has been misused, mistreated, or used other than for 
its specified application.
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