FX-HA Hanging Fume Arms

FumeXtractors Hanging Fume Arms are ideal for a wide range of applications and feature a large diameter hood, solid steel construction, and durable external joints.





Features

- ✓ External joints
- ✓ Easy to maneuver
- ✓ Source capture
- ✓ Solid metal construction
- ✓ Stays in place
- ✓ 360° movement
- ✓ Wall Mount Bracket
- ✓ 4" Long Duct Adaptor

Technical Data

Airflow	350-1200 CFM
Arm Diameter	6" and 8"
Length	7', 10', and 14'
Hood Diameter	13" (6" diameter arms)
	14" (8" diameter arms)

Options

FX-HA-0807

✓ Standard light kit

✓ LED light kit

In-Stock Sizes

Part Number	Arm Diameter	Length	Hood Diameter	CFM
FX-HA-0607	6"	7'	13"	350-800
FX-HA-0610	6"	10'	13"	350-800
FX-HA-0614	6"	14'	13"	350-800
FX-HA-0807	8"	7'	14"	750-1200
FX-HA-0810	8"	10'	14"	750-1200
FX-HA-0814	8"	14'	14"	750-1200

(866) 651-9762 ⊠ info@fumextractors.com



Features



Our Warranty

This warranty is for the authorized distributors and ultimate purchasers (end users) of FumeXtractors products.

FumeXtractors warrants its products for two years from ship date and covers defects in both material and workmanship. Labor and freight are not covered under the warranty policy.

Any claims made pursuant to this warranty by the customer or distributor are conditional upon FumeXtractors' inspection of the product upon which the claim is made.

Products claimed under this warranty shall be shipped directly to FumeXtractors, at Fumextractors' expense, unless otherwise stated. Approval must be issued for the warranty claim before such a shipment will be accepted. Should the claim be approved, FumeXtractors is happy to offer one of the following remedies: either a replacement of defective product, or a credit issue/repayment.

This warranty is void on all FumeXtractors products if any product has been misused, mistreated, or used other than for its specified application.



Contact an Expert \$\$\langle(866) 651-9762 \$\vee\$ info@fumextractors.com